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ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 1967-1968

all dates apply to all units of the University, except the
Graduate Program and

Clark Air Base Branch

FIRST SEMESTER

SECOND SEMESTER

LLEGE ADMI1sSSIONS TESTS
Tlegional

Diliman

edical ‘Examination

EGULAR REMOVAL EXAM-
INATION PERIOD

IEGISTRATION

ening Exercises

LASSES BEGIN

ast Doy for Lale Registration

:mt Day for Graduating Btudents
"\o File Applications for Gradua-
tion in Respective Colleges

Ll;nt. Day for Colleges to submit
“lists of Candidates for Gradua
tion to Registrar
HRISTMAS VACATION ........
CLASSES RESUMED
nd of First Half of Semester and
Tast Day for Dropping of Sub-
. jects without Grade of “5"

Removal Examinations
uating Students

CLASSES END

Grad-

for

ntegration Period

INAL EXAMINATIONS

st Dny for Submitting Grades
1. Graduating Students

2. All Others

Last Day for Faculties to Act on
Candidates for Graduation

May 6
May 13

Saturday,
Saturday,

Thurs., June 1-Thurs..
June 28

Fri., June 16-Fri., July 14

Fri., June 16-Thurs,,
June 29

Fri., June #30-Fri., July 7

Mon., July 10 (8:30 am.)

10 (10:00

Mon., July
a.m.) *

Mon., July 17

Mon., July 24

Man., July 31

Mon,, September 4

Tues., Oectober 31

Wed.,
Nov.

Nov. & Thurs,,

2

1

Fri.,, Nov. 3-Thurs,
Nov,

Nov. 13-Wed.,

22

Mon.,
Nov.

Thurs., Nov. 9-Thurs.,

Dec. 7

Thurs.,, Nov.
Nov. 22

16-Wed.,

Thurs., Nov. 23-Wed.,

Nov. 29

Fri., December

Fri., December

Fri., December

Fri,, December 22

Sat., Dee. 28-Tues., Jan, 2

Wed,, January 3

o

Fri., February

Mon., Feb. 19-Fri.,, Feb, 23
Fri., March 29

Sat., March 30 & Sunday,

March 81
Mon., April 1-Saturday,
April 6

Wed., November 15

Monday, April 15
Friday, April 19

Thurs., April 18




Last Day for "xubm\ttmir Lists of |
approved Candidates for Gradua-
tion to the Registrar .......... Friday, April 19798

UNIVERSITY COUNCIL MEETS
TO APPROVE CANDIDATES
FOR GRADUATION ........... Sat., Aug. 26 (For Sum-| 3Sat., Jan. 20 (8

mer Graduates) Sem. Graduates]

| Wed., April 24 (§

BOARD OF REGENTS MEETS
TO CONFIRM CANDIDATES | |

FOR GRADUATION ........... | Fri., April 26 |
BACCALAUREATE SERVICE ... Sun., April 28 (d
, April 28 (n]

GENERAL COMMENCEMENT
EXERCISES ..........-... xiapdl

SUMMER INSTITUTE, 1968

Registration ........ R T N e TN e Thursday, May 2 and Friday, M
™

LB 1Tl T SO i b i R e, e A Monday, May 6

[.ast Day for Late Registration ............ Wednesday, May 8
Clamess: Bl i e iR i Thursday, June 13

vl

Fi

Examinations ........ B A I S | Saturday, June 15 and Monday,§

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS: ]
1967—0atober 10 (for Los Bafios units enly—Loyalty Day): November 14 {
Day); November 20; December 25 and 30. -

ary 1; April 9; April 11 (Maundy Thursday) and 12 (Good Friday)

June 12,
_~ _— —_—— —
r * With classes on Saturday, July 15 for MWF schedules.
» + With classes on Saturdays, December 2 and 8 for MWF and TTh schedut

tively.




§ B‘g1stratiou S s

Classes Begin . . . . . . .

Classes End . . . . . . .

" Final Exawination . . . .

Registration . . . ., . . . .

(}.ﬁsesBegiu VL

Christmas Vacation . . . .
Classes Resumed .
Cigagasslnd s . L o6 s o
Final Examinations . . . ,

University Council meets
to approve graduation

rd of Regents meets
- confirm graduation , .

Commenc ement Exercises .

Summer Institute,

APPINDIX

ACADENIC CALENDAR, 1967-1968

First Sepester

Friday, June 30- Fricay, July 7

YVonday, July 10 (with classes on Saturday,
July 15 for Y-¥-F schedules)

Tuesday, October 31

Friday, Novem™er 3~ Thureday, November 9

Second Semester

Thursdey, November 23- #cdnesday, November 29

Friday, December 1 (with clesses on Seturdays,
December 2 and 9 for M-W~F apnd T-Th
schedules, re3pectivcly)

Saturday, December 23- Tuesday, January 2

Wednesday, Jaunuary 3

Friday, March 29

Monday, April l- Seturday, aApril ¢
Wednesday, April 24

Friday, April 26

Sunday, April 28

1968

Registration , . . . . . . .
Classes Legin . .
Classes End . . . . . .

Final BExaminations

Thursday, May 2 and Friday, May 3

Monday, May 6

Thursday, June 13

Saturday, June 15 end }Yonday, June 17

-



